City of Bonney Lake
Permit Report

Month of November 2014

No. of Permits Issued
This Month To Date This Month To Date

Building Permits 11 331 $22,234.94 $946,357.83
Plumbing Permits 9 241 $1,987.96 $80,728.60
Mech. Permits 17 370 $2,787.96 $92,349.03
Energy/Permits 7 211 $420.00 $12,620.00
Fire Permits 16 218 $1,393.56 $24,451.63
Site Plan Review 10 292 $510.00 $13,550.00
Road Approach 3 217 $150.00 $10,850.00
Right of Way 33 111 $1,737.50 $6,289.50
Storm Water Infiltration 2 60 $128.00 $3,840.00
Storm ESU 6 200 $2,550.00 $111,448.65
Water Permits 5 297 $28,592.00 $3,215,712.07
Sewer Permits 8 221 $81,186.78 $2,697,774.78
Traffic Impact Fees 7 195 $29,750.00 $449,526.60
Cert of Water Avail 2 65 $500.00 $4,200.00
Cert of Sewer Avalil 0 46 $0.00 $0.00
Civil Permits 0 4 $0.00 $65,014.05
Grade & Fill Permits 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
C.1.P. Permits 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
Park Impact Fees 6 191 $21,042.00 $1,068,668.00
Permit Technology Fee 11 135 $401.73 $6,315.73

TOTAL 153 3,405 $195,372.43 $8,809,696.47

Building Permit Breakdown

This Month To Date
Single Family Dwellings 6 194
Manufactured Homes (Mobile) 0 4
Multiple Family Dwellings 0 9
Garages/Carports 0 6
Residential Repair/Remodel/Addition 2 34
Commercial New 0 25
Commercial Repair/Remodel 2 21
Public Buildings New 0 0
Public Buildings Repair/Remodel/Addition 0 1
Other 1 37
TOTAL 11 331

Valuation This Month To Date

Single Family Dwellings

Manufactured Homes (Mobile)
Multiple Family Dwellings
Garages/Carports

Residential Repair/Remodel/Addition
Commercial New

Commercial Repair/Remodel/Addition
Fire Sprinkler/Fire Alarm/Underground
Public Buildings New

Public Buildings Repair/Remodel/Addition
Developer Infrastructure

C.I.P.

Other

$1,351,918.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15,760.00
$0.00
$30,000.00
$98,510.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$21,485.00

$49,839,554.77
$519,478.50
$13,119,699.14
$211,729.44
$1,185,375.00
$1,055,996.91
$928,306.00
$1,890,104.20
$0.00
$10,000.00
$1,887,135.00
$0.00
$681,373.04

TOTAL

Submitted by Jen Francis

$1,517,673.26

$71,328,752.00

Total Permit Revenue

$8,809,696.47




